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Okpyr

https://rnd.move.ru/objects/9287324423

Ob6bepgmHeHue 3acCTPOMNLLUKOB,

O6bepuHeHne 3acTPONLLUKOB

79682334497

PocToB-Ha-[loHY, KnpoBCKMiA paiioH

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT

BbicoTa noTosnKoB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

NeTanu obbekTa

Tun coenku

Pa3spen

PeMoHT

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

o4 coavu

|
| ]

2.7 M

13.1 m°

12.2 M

41.05 M’

16/19

MNponam

KBapTupsbl

b6e3 oToenku

na


https://rnd.move.ru/rnd/
https://rnd.move.ru/rnd/rayon_kirovskiy/
https://rnd.move.ru/kvartiry/
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KnpoBCKOMY MpPOCHEeKTY.
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